Jacob Dion

Ryan Dion

Mike Surma

Sean Sullivan

Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 18, 2018
Position pairings: 8vs 2 7vs5 4vs 10 1vs3 6vs 9

Team 1: Jacob Dion

Score: 21.8 Points: 2

Oold oOld New New Times

Total: 8

Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

18 1862 3.8 218 1857 3.8 14 0

Team 2: Ryan Dion

Score: 24.0 Points: 1

Oold oOld New New Times

260

Total: 10

Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

21 9.23 103 24.0 10.07 9.8 14 0

Team 3: Mike Surma

Score: 15.0 Points: 0

Oold Old New New Times
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's

1380 7.1 1380 7.1 5 0

Team 4: Sean Sullivan

Score: 19.5 Points: O

Oold Old New New Times
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's
18 218 15 195 2157 1.7 14 0

141

Total: 4
Long

Run Total
69

Total: 6

Long

Run Total
302



Brandon Crowley

Mike Crowley

Jaric Jaric

Tim Gaughan

Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 18, 2018
Position pairings: 8vs 2 7vs5 4vs 10 1vs3 6vs 9

Team 5: Brandon Crowley

Score: 24.0 Points: 2 Total: 10
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
21 1969 3.0 240 19.79 29 14 0 277
Team 6: Mike Crowley
Score: 16.8 Points: 2 Total: 4
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
10 1427 6.8 168 1392 7.1 12 0 167
Team 7: Jaric
Score: 19.8 Points: 0 Total: 9
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
17 20.00 28 198 19.79 29 14 0 277
Team 8: Tim Gaughan
Score: 24.0 Points: 1 Total: 10
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
24 19.08 34 240 1943 32 14 0 272



Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14
July 18, 2018
Position pairings: 8vs 2 7vs5 4vs 10 1vs3 6vs 9

Team 9: Dan McCullough

Score: 15.0 Points: 0 Total: 1
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Dan McCullough 1840 3.9 18.40 3.9 5 0 92

Team 10: League average

Score: 20.0 Points: 2 Total: 8
Oold Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: None

Individual Trap 2018 Team Standings through week 14

Team 8 Tim Gaughan 10.0
Team 5 Brandon Crowley 10.0
Team 2  Ryan Dion 10.0
Team 7  Jaric 9.0
Team 10 League average 8.0
Team 1 Jacob Dion 8.0
Team 4  Sean Sullivan 6.0
Team 6  Mike Crowley 4.0
Team 3  Mike Surma 4.0
Team 9 Dan McCullough 1.0

The winner of the second third will be determined by week 15 between;
Team 8, Tim Gaughan vs. Team 5, Brandon Crowley vs. Team 2, Ryan Dion.



Shooter

Sean Sullivan
Jaric Jaric
Brandon Crowley
Tim Gaughan
Jacob Dion

Mike Crowley
Ryan Dion

Dan McCullough
Mike Surma

Individual Trap 2018 Total Target Leaders

Total

302
277
277
272
260
167
141
92
69
0

Through Week 14

Avg Rounds Straights Team

21.57
19.79
19.79
19.43
18.57
13.92
10.07
18.40
13.80
0.00

14
14
14
14

cNeoNeoleolNolNolNolNolNolNo
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