# Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14 July 18, 2018 Position pairings: 8 vs 2 7 vs 5 4 vs 10 1 vs 3 6 vs 9

	T	Team 1: Jacob Dion						
	Score: 21.8	Points: 2	Total: 8					
Jacob Dion	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Score 18 18.62 3.8 21.8		Long s Run Total					
	_	Team 2: Ryan Dion						
	See 24 0	Dainte, 4	Total: 40					
	Score: 24.0	Points: 1	Total: 10					
Ryan Dion	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Score 21 9.23 10.3 24.0		Long 's Run Total 141					
	Т	Team 3: Mike Surma						
	Score: 15.0	Points: 0	Total: 4					
Mike Surma	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Score 13.80 7.1	New         New         Times           Avg         Hdcp         Shot         25'           13.80         7.1         5         0	Long s Run Total 69					
	Team 4: Sean Sullivan							
	Score: 19.5	Points: 0	Total: 6					
Sean Sullivan	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Score 18 21.85 1.5 19.5	New         New         Times           Avg         Hdcp         Shot         25'           21.57         1.7         14         0						

# Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14 July 18, 2018 Position pairings: 8 vs 2 7 vs 5 4 vs 10 1 vs 3 6 vs 9

	Team 5: Brandon Crowley							
	Score: 24.0	Points: 2	Total: 10					
Brandon Crowley	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Sco 21 19.69 3.0 24	<u> </u>	Long 's Run Total ) 277					
	Team 6: Mike Crowley							
	Score: 16.8	Points: 2	Total: 4					
Mike Crowley	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Sco 10 14.27 6.8 16	<u> </u>	Long 's Run Total ) 167					
	Team 7: Jaric							
	0	D. L. C.	Trial O					
	Score: 19.8	Points: 0	Total: 9					
Jaric Jaric	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Sco 17 20.00 2.8 19		Long 's Run Total ) 277					
	Team 8: Tim Gaughan							
	Score: 24.0	Points: 1	Total: 10					
Tim Gaughan	Old Old Shot Avg Hdcp Sco 24 19.08 3.4 24		Long 's Run Total ) 272					

#### Individual Trap 2018 Weekly Report for Week 14 July 18, 2018

Position pairings: 8 vs 2 7 vs 5 4 vs 10 1 vs 3 6 vs 9

	Team 9: Dan McCullough									
	Score: 15.0		Points: 0			Total: 1		: 1		
	0	ld	Old		New	New	Times		Long	
	Shot A	vg	Hdcp	Score	Avg	Hdcp	Shot	25's	Run	Total
Dan McCullough	18	3.40	3.9		18.40	3.9	5	0		92

	Team 10: League average							
Score: 20.0 Points: 2 Total: 8								
Old Old New New Times Lor	ıg							
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Ru	n Total							

Super Shooters: None

### Individual Trap 2018 Team Standings through week 14

Team 8	Tim Gaughan	10.0
Team 5	Brandon Crowley	10.0
Team 2	Ryan Dion	10.0
Team 7	Jaric	9.0
Team 10	League average	8.0
Team 1	Jacob Dion	8.0
Team 4	Sean Sullivan	6.0
Team 6	Mike Crowley	4.0
Team 3	Mike Surma	4.0
Team 9	Dan McCullough	1.0

The winner of the second third will be determined by week 15 between; Team 8, Tim Gaughan vs. Team 5, Brandon Crowley vs. Team 2, Ryan Dion.

### Individual Trap 2018 Total Target Leaders Through Week 14

Shooter	Total	Avg	Rounds	Straight	s Team
Sean Sullivan	302	21.57	14	0	Sean Sullivan
Jaric Jaric	277	19.79	14	0	Jaric
Brandon Crowley	277	19.79	14	0	<b>Brandon Crowley</b>
Tim Gaughan	272	19.43	14	0	Tim Gaughan
Jacob Dion	260	18.57	14	0	Jacob Dion
Mike Crowley	167	13.92	12	0	Mike Crowley
Ryan Dion	141	10.07	14	0	Ryan Dion
Dan McCullough	92	18.40	5	0	Dan McCullough
Mike Surma	69	13.80	5	0	Mike Surma
	0	0.00	0	0	League average